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Division Director Must/Bronco Arnulfo Banda    454-9958 abanda52@hotmail.com
Region Dir. Shetland/Pinto         Tony Sandoval    457-5929 tsandoval@pharredc.com
Region Dir. Mustang                  Armando Rivera 821-7966 armanndor22@aol.com
Division Director Colt/Palomino      Abel Gorena    512-630-6993 agorenajr@aol.com
Assistant Baseball Director         Yvette Salazar    369-5851 ysnickel@yahoo.com
Region Dir. Colt/Palomino          Mario Silva    241-6832 mpapersilva@aol.com
Section Colt/Palomino                 David Sanchez    638-9830 Coachdave0914@aol.com
Field Director                                  Eddie Zapata    622-2511 e.zapata@pony.org
Field Director                                  Albert Garcia    345-5608 aogarcia_78552@yahoo.com
Field Director                                  Conrad Huerta    778-7967 conradhrt@gmail.com
Field Director                                  Yvette Salazar    369-5851 ysnickel@yahoo.com
Field Director                                  Homer Cantu    904-9414 h.cantu@pony.org
Region Softball Director                  Ed Sanchez    493-3959 Sanche525@yahoo.com
Assistant Softball Director          Lydia Garcia    239-1231 pharrallstars@aol.com
Section Director Softball           Lupita Salinas    778-8986 lsponydirector@yahoo.com
Section Softball Director           Lisa Cherry    451-7894 l.cherry@pony.org
FieldDirector                                   Lydia Garcia    239-1231 pharrallstars@aol.com
Field Director                                   Hilda Ayala    262-7236 Edcouch04@aol.com
Field Director                                   Eddie Martinez  454-4354 e.martinez@pony.org
Field Director                                   Mark Silva    367-0696 marcos@gulfcoastpaper.com
Field Director                                   Esteban Jara    342-4668 ejara345@gmail.com
Field Director                                   Juan Garcia    328-9649 jgarciamjr@aol.com
Softball /Baseball UIC                  Conrad Huerta   778-7967 conradhrt@gmail.com
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